=OP \$140.00 13108

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
EFFECTIVE DATE:	04/25/2006

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Vingcard AS		04/25/2006	CORPORATION: NORWAY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Vingcard Elsafe AS	
Street Address:	Sophus Lies vei	
Internal Address:	P. O. Box 511 Hoyden	
City:	Moss	
State/Country:	NORWAY	
Postal Code:	1523	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: NORWAY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1310856	VINGCARD
Registration Number:	2315345	VINGCARD PERSONA
Registration Number:	2320095	VINGCARD PERSONA
Registration Number:	2535380	VINGCARD VISION
Registration Number:	2970266	VINGCARD

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)575-0671

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (212) 790-9200

Email: trademark@cll.com

Correspondent Name: Sujata Chaudhri

Address Line 1: 1133 Avenue of the Americas
Address Line 2: Cowan Liebowitz & Latman, PC

TRADEMARK REEL: 003461 FRAME: 0918

900066922

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 22406.007/SZC/LMG DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE Jeffrey H. Epstein Name: Address Line 1: 1133 Avenue of the Americas Address Line 2: Cowan, Liebowitz & Latman, P.C. Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036 NAME OF SUBMITTER: SUJATA CHAUDHRI Signature: /SUJATA CHAUDHRI/ 01/16/2007 Date: Total Attachments: 2 source=Vingcard Elsafe AS - CON DOC PG 1#page1.tif

source=Vingcard Elsafe AS - CON DOC PG 2#page1.tif

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003461 FRAME: 0919



Bryn Aarflot AS Postboks 449 Sentrum 0104 OSLO

Our ref, 1572/06 SB-WHO

Date 2006-09-26

CONFIRMATION

VINGCARD AS, organization number 974 493 438 was registered in the Register of Business Enterprises on 11 July 1995.

In the notification registered in the Register of Business Enterprises on 25 $\underline{\text{April 2}}$ 006 the following change regarding the name was registered:

VINGCARD ELSAFE AS

After this latest change no further changes have been registered in the Register of Business Enterprises regarding the name.

The following business address and postal address were registered on 17 December 2001:

Business address:

In the notification registered in the Register of Business Enterprises on 17 December 2002 the following change regarding the postal address were registered:

Postal address: P.O. Box 511 Hayden 1523 MOSS

| Organization | Addresses: | Telephones: |

TRADEMARK REEL: 003461 FRAME: 0920 In the notification registered in the Register of Business Enterprises on 13 February 2003 the following change regarding the business address was registered:

Business address:

¿Sophus Lies vei

1523 MOSS

Municipality:

MOSS

After this date no changes have been registered in the Register of Business Enterprises regarding the business address or the postal address.

BRØNNØYSUNDREGISTRENE - Opplysningsavdelingen
THE BRØNNØYSUND REGISTER CENTRE - The Department of Distribution

Thorleif Holmstrand Assistant Director

RECORDED: 01/16/2007

Wenche Holm Wenche Holm Junior Executive Officer

Geir Ebbesen

Notary Public

for the Brønnøysund Register Centre

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003461 FRAME: 0921